RS-232/485/422 Serial Transceiver with
Internal Termination and Wide Output Swing
XR34350
1/21REV1D
FEATURES
■■ Rx enabled during Tx short-circuit
condition
■■ Pin selectable cable termination

Fax: +1 (760) 444-8598
Order Information(1)
Part Number
Operating
Temperature Range
Lead-Free Package Packaging Method
XR34350IL
-40°C to 85°C Yes(2) 40-pin QFN
Tray
XR34350ILTR Tape and Reel
XR34350ILEVB XR34350 Evaluation Board
NOTE:
1.	 Refer to www.exar.com/XR34350 for most up-to-date Ordering Information.
2.	 Visit www.exar.com for additional information on Environmental Rating.
Revision History
Revision Date Description
1A March 2016 Initial Release
1B June 2016 Updated datasheet format
1C March 2018
Corrected 120Ω resistor values in Figures 4 and 5; corrected Figure 5 T1 trace.  Updated to
MaxLinear logo. Updated format and ordering information, added EVB.
1D January 2019 Corrected typo in Recommended Stencil.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Exar:
  XR34350IL-TR  XR34350IL  XR34350ILEVB